
TC C

C

C

TC C

C

C

TC C

C

C

TC C

C

C

2850

2150

1
4
8
0

750

1480

1
1
0
0

365

3874

T TC C C C

Seating boundary

T - table: 750 x 750
C - chair: 365 x 365

4
1
4
7

4260

Mc
Do
na
ld
’s

en
tr
an
ce

Lamp post
Sign post

Tottenham Court Road

W
a
r
r
e
n
 
S
t
r
e
e
tLamp post

Seating boundary
2000 22002000

Santander
cycle hire

S
a
n
t
a
n
d
e
r
 
b
i
c
y
c
l
e
 
p
a
r
k
i
n
g
 
r
a
c
k
s

1
0
0
0

8
0
0
0


